IBAN 	 NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC	 INGBNL2A
BTW	 NL857194811B01
KVK	 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
G5 Fl. tube 16x517 mm 13W black light blue
G5 Fl. tube 16x517 mm 13W black light blue
Article number: 501651714BLB
Status product: 126 - CURRENT
Changed last: 03-12-2024
Brand: Bailey
Type: T5 517mm
ETIM Group: EG000028 - Lamps
ETIM Classes: EC002962 - UV lamp
Synonym: Blacklightlamp, Disinfection lamp, Insect
trapping lamp, Medical lamp,
Reprography lamp, Sun-tanning lamp,
Ultraviolet lamp, UV lamp, UV light
8 7 1 4 6 8 1 0 4 1 0 6 2
Page: 1/3
IBAN 	 NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC	 INGBNL2A
BTW	 NL857194811B01
KVK	 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
Feature
Type of UV radiation: UV-A Lamp shape: Rod
Black light lamp: Yes Lamp type: Fluorescent lamp
Suitable for air disinfection: No Socket: G5
Suitable for water disinfection: No External ballast required: Yes
Suitable for personal well-being: No External ignitor required: No
Suitable for insect trapping: No Integrated starter: No
Suitable for medical applications: No Dimmable: No
Suitable for reprography: No Lamp power: 13 W
Suitable for sun-tanning: No Burning position: Other
Total length: 517 mm Weighted energy consumption in 1000 hours: 13 kWh
Diameter: 16 mm Average nominal lifespan: 5000 h
Packaging data
Weight 66 gr
Width 18 mm
Height 18 mm
Length 519 mm
Customs code 85393110
Page: 2/3
IBAN 	 NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC	 INGBNL2A
BTW	 NL857194811B01
KVK	 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page: 3/3